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Total:

Fiscal
Year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Traveler
Agency
Abbrev

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

Travel
Date

10/13/2011
10/13/2011
12/5/2011
12/9/2011
12/28/2011
1182012
11192012
11222012
1i272ma
anoz2omz
3152012
472012
410/2012
4M10/2012
4M10/2012
410/2012
41172012
417/202
4272012
4/30/2012
5M1/2012
sM/2012
f8/2012
sM192012
5/23/2012
6132012
6/13/2012
6/13/2012
6/18/2012
6/20/2012
6/25/2012
6252012
6/28/2012
7Ms2ma
TAT2Mz
242012
724202

Traveler Name
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Brickey, Stephen
Salemao, Brian
Protected, Protected
Kautman, David
Camesi Jr, Thomas
Pistole, John
Stern, Warren
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Bailey, Janet
Magrino, Christopher
Mathis, Marsha
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Quijas, Louis
Protected, Protected
vy, Robert
Gowadia, Huban
Magrino, Christopher
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Karoly, Stephen
Magrino, Christopher
Spraggs. Paul
vy, Robert
Drury, Jill
vy, Robert
McCarthy, Kevin
Protected, Protected
vy, Robert
Magrino, Christopher
Hall, Gregory
Malcolm, Susan

8/2/2012 Ashkenazi, Isaac

8/4/2012
822012
932012
7202
antzoz

Protected, Protected
Butt, Mark
Protected, Protected
Protected, Protected
Giles, Marissa

911/2012 Janos, Alan
9/11/2012 Wrobel, Mark

anezomz

Vojtech, Richard

Origin
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Miramar, FL
Sydney, AU
Albany, NY
London, UK
Washington, DC
Dulles, VA
Miramar, FL
Boston, MA
Miramar, FL
Washington, DC
‘Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Miramar, FL
Bahrain
Dulles, VA
Zarzis, Tunisia
Washington, DC
‘Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
‘Washington, DC
Beijing, China
Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
‘Washington, DG
Madrid, Spain
Washington, DC
‘Washington, DC
Bangkok, Thailand
Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Sterling, VA
‘Washington, DG
Tel Aviv, Israsl
Washington, DC
Oslo, Morway
Dallas, TX
Washington, DG
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Vienna, VA
Owings, MD

Destination
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
Protected
New York, NY
New York, NY
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Santa Ana, CA
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Tel Aviv, lsrael
Singapore
Washington, DC
Egypt
Washington, DC
Dubai, UAE
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Manhatian, NY
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Delhi, India
Dulles, VA
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Tel Aviv, lsrael
Seoul, South Korea
Washington, DC
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Casablanca, Morocco
Manhattan, NY
Manhattan, NY
Washington, DC
New York, NY
New York, NY
Manhattan, NY
New York, NY
Los Angeles, CA
Wellington, NZ
Bodo, Morway
Detroit, Mi
Beijing, China
Newark, NJ
MNewark, NJ
Newark, NJ
New York, NY

Exception

B1
B1
B2
F2
Fa
T
5
6
6
6
Bi
B8
F1
B9
B9
B1
B1
B
B
B1
B9
B9
B9
B1
B1
B6
B1
B9
B9
B9
B1
B1
B1
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B1

15
B9
B1
Fl
F2
B1
15

15

Exc. Code Desc.
Accommaodate medical disability
Accommodate medical disability

Exceptional security circumstances exist

Accommodate medical disability

Exceptional security circumstances exist

No coach-class available

Reguired because of agency mission
Advantageous to the government
Advantageous to the government
Advantageous to the government
Accommodate medical disability

Mo space available for urgent mission
No coach-class available

Required because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Accommodate medical disability
Accommaodate medical disability
Accommodate medical disability
Accommodate medical disability
Accommodate medical disability
Reguired because of agency mission
Required because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Accommodate medical disability
Accommaodate medical disability
OCONUS flight time exceeds 14 hours
Accommodate medical disability
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Accommodate medical disability
Accommodate medical disability
Accommaodate medical disability
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Required because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Accommaodate medical disability
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Accommodate medical disability

No coach-class available
Accommaodate medical disability
Accommaodate medical disability
Reqguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Reguired because of agency mission
Required because of agency mission

Prem. Travel Type
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
1st Class Air
1st Class Air
Cther Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Extra Fare Train
Extra Fare Train
Extra Fare Train
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
1st Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
Other Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Bus Class Air
Bus Class Air
15t Class Air
1st Class Air
Bus Class Air
Other Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Other Than Coach Class Train
Cther Than Coach Class Train

Mode of Purpose
Transport Code

Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Train
Train
Train
Train
Train
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Train
Train
Train
Train
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Train
Train
Train
Train

EMG
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
TRN
TRN
MSN
MSN
MSMN
TRN
CNF
MSN
TRN
CNF
TRN
MSN
MSMN
MSMN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSMN
MSMN
MSN
MSN
MSN
CNF
MSN
CNF
MSMN
MSMN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
CNF
TRN
MSMN
MSN
MSN
MSN
CNF
MSN
MSN
MSMN
MSMN

Purpose
Employee Emeargency
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Special Agency Mission
Training
Training
Mission (Operational)
Mission {Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Training
Conference (Other Than Training)
Mission (Operational)
Training
Conference (Other Than Training)
Training
Mission {Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission {Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Conference (Other Than Training)
Mission (Operational)
Conference (Other Than Training)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Conference (Other Than Training)
Training
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Conference (Other Than Training)
Mission (Operational)
Mission {Operational)
Mission (Operational)
Mission (Operational)

Fare
65,365
11,722

231,598
526
183,925
428
278
1,145
301
301
1,073
14,534
1,024
5,683
5,542
16,215
1,073
8,996
1,428
6,984
392
365
376
1,089
4,120
6,288
2,457
343
392
392
12,858
5,499
5825
390
390
390
34
643
314
290
7,904
339
341
341
290
9,334
15,315
954
1,248
11,722
306
306
306
278
650,278

Premium Coach

Fare
23,485
2,378
66,364
366
51,907
196
125
669
189
189
328
6,203
510
3,823
3,206
7,939
577
2124
431
1,028
289
289
289
429
1,857
4,291
1,147
289
289
289
2,922
991
879
289
289
289
289
584
289
289
2,323
158
158
158
125
1,181
7,089
730
307
2,199
17
117
17
125
203,187

Leg
Count
6
1
49
1
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